GEOGRAPHY SELF STUDY 2006

APPENDIX C 

Alumni Success 

<http://www.csulb.edu/geography/assessment/alumni.xls>

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	PROFESSIONS AND POSITIONS OF CSULB GEOGRAPHY ALUMNI
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	GIS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	GIS
	VP of GIS
	GIS Mgr
	Analyst
	RS/GIS
	Cartography
	GIS Tech
	GIS Intern
	 

	 
	41
	8
	1
	6
	19
	1
	1
	4
	1
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Planning
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Plng Mgmt
	Plng Cons
	Planner
	Zoning Plnr
	Econ Plng
	Hist Pres Pl
	
	 
	 

	 
	16
	2
	3
	2
	7
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Environmental and Earth Sciences and Policy
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Env Sci
	Geologist
	Hydrologist
	Meteorologist
	Space Sci
	Forestry
	Env Cons
	 
	 

	 
	12
	2
	2
	2
	1
	1
	1
	3
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Education
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Professor
	Lecturer
	Ed Admin
	K-12 Teacher
	Librarian
	Ed Resrch
	Plng/Co-ord
	Grad Students
	 

	 
	28
	7
	5
	2
	3
	1
	1
	2
	7
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Real Estate and Development
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Realtor
	Appraiser
	Research
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	4
	2
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Intelligence
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Int Analyst
	Mgr HL Sec
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	 
	2
	1
	 1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	Other
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Lawyer
	Editor
	Tax Auditor
	Bus Org Admin
	Sales
	Goofing Off
	
	 
	 

	 
	7
	1
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	TOTAL
	
	
	
	
	
	Further Education Sought by Alumni (highest)
	 

	 
	110
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	Completed
	In Progress
	 

	 
	Compiled by C.M. Rodrigue, last updated:  11/17/06
	
	
	Doctorate
	6
	4
	 

	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Master's
	9
	4
	 

	 
	Sources:  Geography web page, Commencement programs, 
	
	AICP
	3
	0
	 

	 
	
	faculty input + Google
	
	
	
	Credential
	?
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


